RESOLUTION NO. 11-78 CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

SPONSO OF_	DRED BY COUNCILMAN_	1) ove Leke	ON THE	BOTh_DAY	
	,				
	A RESO	DLUTION OF APPRECIATION			
Mayor		Stone has served the City I to January 5, 1978, and		as Deputy-	
other	WHEREAS, he has duties as Council me	capably served in that c ember, and,	capacity in addit	ion to his	
office service	with due diligence	executed the duties and , dispatch, and in the hi			
		the City Council of the 30th day of January, 197			
	CERTII	FICATE OF APPRECIATION			
		то		1.5	
J. V. STONE					
on behalf of the past, present and future residents of the City of Centerville, Ohio.					
	PASSED this 30th day of slavery, 1978.				
VICTOR A. GREEN, MAYOR					
RUSSEL ZEONAF JAMES ATTEST	MANN E. STUBBS, COUNCILMING E. STUBBS, COUNCILMING E. SINGER, COUNCILMING	MEMBER NORA E. LAKE, CO	O Jake		
MARILY CLERK	N J. MCLAUGHLIN OF THE COUNCIL	DARRYL K. KENNIN	NG, CITY MANAGER		
		The undersigned City of Centervi the foregoing to of Resolution No	RTIFICATE Clerk of the Country Clerk of the Country Country City of Centervil City of Centervil City of Centervil Country Country	oy certifies correct copy issed by the	